
HORA SEGUNDA TERÇA QUARTA QUINTA SEXTA SÁBADO

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

11:10-12:00

12:10-13:00

13:10-14:00

14:10-15:00

15:10-16:00

16:10-17:00

17:10-18:00

18:10-19:00

EEH210                                     

ENGENHARIA E 

MEIO AMBIENTE                                       

POLI-2 (1168)

EEH605                                         

ABASTECIMENTO 

DE ÁGUA                                    

EC1 (1128)

EEH 501                          

HIDROLOGIA 

GERAL II                                     

EC1 (1196)

EEH503                     

APROVEITAMENTOS 

HIDRELÉTRICOS                          

EC1 (1281)

ÊNFASE EM RECURSOS HÍDRICOS - 2020-PLE

EEH504                         

PORTOS E VIAS 

NAVEGÁVEIS                                                  

EC1 (1216)

EEH532                                     

HIDROLOGIA DAS 

ÁGUAS 

SUBTERRÂNEAS                                

EC1 (1190)

EEH533                                              

TÓP. ESP. RH 

(CONTROLE DA 

POLUIÇÃO ..)                             

EC1 (1259)

EEH594                              

HIDRODINÂMICA 

DOS CORPOS 

D’ÁGUA                                

EC1/EAM (1187)

EEH594                              

HIDRODINÂMICA 

DOS CORPOS 

D’ÁGUA                                

EC1/EAM (1187)

EEH601                      

TRATAMENTO 

DE ÁGUA                       

EC1/EAM (1264)

EEH608                            

DRENAGEM 

URBANA                               

EC1 (1153)

EEH591                                       

MODELAGEM 

HIDRÁULICA E 

AMBIENTAL                            

EC1 (1206)

EEH 501                          

HIDROLOGIA 

GERAL II                                     

EC1 (1196)


